
LIBERTY EVENT: Denotes event for Liberty Patrons Only - Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors. 

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com 
Call us for more information: 850-623-7032 

JAN
2025

EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES
NAS WHITING FIELD

Thu, Jan 2
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Fri, Jan 3
 2:00pm - 5:00pm National Trivia Day at Airdales

Sat, Jan 4
 10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club

Tues, Jan 7
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Wed, Jan 8
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Jan 9
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Fri, Jan 10
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Airdales

Sat, Jan 11
 8:00am - 10:00am New Year's Resolution 5K
 10:30am - 4:30pm MWR Pensacola Brewery Tour

Tues, Jan 14
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Wed, Jan 15
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Jan 16
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Tues, Jan 21
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Wed, Jan 22
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Jan 23
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: 
                    Vision Boards / New Year's Resolutions

Sat, Jan 25
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club 

Tues, Jan 28
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Wed, Jan 29
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Jan 30
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

New Year's 
Resolution 5K
8:00am, Saturday, 1/11
at Whiting Field Homes



